
Marcoen Mats

Missinne Céderic

Quipor Kjell

Colman Lieven

8126

2195

2197

8200

T.C. HOF TER B

PADEL CLUB V

GOLDEN POINT

BOEL PADEL

2228087

2165049

0576745

0037277

A1

D1

B1

D2

1

Dewitte Hannes

De Cooman Davy

Delacluse Glenn

Ladlani Anwar

2194

8186

2033

2195

ARENAL BRUG

PADEL 2020

Arenal Roeselar

PADEL CLUB V

2188665

2227839

2245679

0590937

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

1101

2804

1897

3443

NR

2182

3614

3058

Dewitte Hannes

Delacluse Glenn

De Cooman Davy

Colman Lieven

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/4

6/1 - 5/7 - 10/4

6/2 - 6/1

1/
Club : 2195 PADEL CLUB VISION 21  Wedstrijdleider : 0251830 Peel Detlef
Tornooi : 202221951 Indoor Vision 21 van 28/02/2022 tot 06/03/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Dewitte Hannes

6/4 - 2/6 - 10/4

Van Weyenbergh Ward

Vercaempt Henri

Vanderperre Nick

Peelman Jurgen

8126

2195

2197

8200

T.C. HOF TER B

PADEL CLUB V

GOLDEN POINT

BOEL PADEL

0866476

0537438

0228917

2252085

A1

D1

B1

D2

11649

5044

4878

2768

Vandenberghe Dieter

Vandenabeele David

Vanoutryve Mike

Tyberghien Ward

2194

8186

2182

2195

ARENAL BRUG

PADEL 2020

TC DE MAENE

PADEL CLUB V

2272673

2228548

2221260

2211666

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

NR

2712

3058

3177

Vandenberghe Dieter

Vanoutryve Mike

Vandenabeele David

Peelman Jurgen

Dewitte Hannes
Vandenberghe Dieter

Delacluse Glenn
Vanoutryve Mike

Vandenberghe Dieter

1


